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Key features Key features

DS-9004/9008/9016HFI-ST    Embedded Hybrid DVR

Rear Panel of DS-9016HFI-ST

Video in

Video loop out

Video spot out

Video out

Line in

Audio in, RCA connector

Audio in, DB26 connector 

VGA interface

LAN1, LAN2 network interface

Termination switch 

alarm out

GND

Video / Audio input

Video compression H.264

Analog Video input

8-ch 16-ch 32-ch

Composited video input

Audio compression

Audio input
8-ch, 16-ch,  

Voice talk input

Video / Audio output

VGA output

Video spot output

Video loop out

Encoding resolution

Video bit rate

Audio output

Audio bit rate 16 Kbps

Dual-stream

Video, Video & Audio

8-ch 16-ch 16-ch

Hard disk

Capacity

External interface

Network interface

Alarm in 4 16 16

Alarm out 2 4 4

General

Consumption

Working temperature

Working humidity

Chassis 

Weight

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

18.

DS-9004/9008/9016HFI-RH    Embedded Hybrid DVR

Rear Panel of DS-9016HFI-RH

Video in, audio in

Video out, audio out

Line in

VGA interface

Video loop out

LAN network interface

cascade), alarm in, alarm out

GND

Video / Audio input

Video compression H.264

Analog video input

Composited video input

Audio compression

Audio input

Voice talk input

Video / Audio output

VGA output

Encoding resolution

Video output

Video loop out

Video bit rate

Audio output

Audio bit rate 16 Kbps 

Dual-stream

Video, Video & Audio

4-ch 8-ch 16-ch

Hard disk

Capacity

Array type

Array number 4

Virtual disk 8

External interface

Network interface

Alarm in 16

Alarm out 4

General

Consumption

Working temperature

Working humidity

Weight

1.

2.

3.

4.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.


